South Carolina

)

I'Legislature
May 12, 2024, 10:28:41 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3917 Joint Resolution, By Harrell, Edge and Hutto
Similar (S 0661)
Summary: Medically Fragile Children's Program

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN
SERVICES SHALL MAINTAIN ITS MEDICALLY FRAGILE CHILDREN'S PROGRAM AND SHALL PURSUE OPTIONS TO
OBTAIN AUTHORITY TO MAINTAIN THE EXISTING PROGRAM WITH ITS CURRENT ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA.

04/21/09
04/23/09
04/23/09
04/28/09
04/29/09
04/30/09
04/30/09
04/30/09

House
House
House
House
House
House
Senate
Senate

Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-49
Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hutto

Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 28, 2009 HJ-241

Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 29, 2009 HJ-14

Read second time HJ-26

Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13

Introduced and read first time SJ-19

Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-19

Page 1 of 1



