May 12, 2024, 10:28:41 pm

Session 118 - (2009-2010)

H 3917 Joint Resolution, By Harrell, Edge and Hutto

Similar (S 0661)

Summary: Medically Fragile Children's Program

A JOINT RESOLUTION TO PROVIDE THAT THE SOUTH CAROLINA DEPARTMENT OF HEALTH AND HUMAN SERVICES SHALL MAINTAIN ITS MEDICALLY FRAGILE CHILDREN'S PROGRAM AND SHALL PURSUE OPTIONS TO OBTAIN AUTHORITY TO MAINTAIN THE EXISTING PROGRAM WITH ITS CURRENT ELIGIBILITY CRITERIA.

04/21/09	House	Introduced, read first time, placed on calendar without reference HJ-49
04/23/09	House	Member(s) request name added as sponsor: Hutto
04/23/09	House	Debate adjourned until Tuesday, April 28, 2009 HJ-241
04/28/09	House	Debate adjourned until Wednesday, April 29, 2009 HJ-14
04/29/09	House	Read second time HJ-26
04/30/09	House	Read third time and sent to Senate HJ-13
04/30/09	Senate	Introduced and read first time SJ-19
04/30/09	Senate	Referred to Committee on Medical Affairs SJ-19